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NAME

Abrams, Alandra
Aguiar, Terri M
Alexander, Kumiko
Allen, Carmeletha
Almaraz, Sandie
Almonte-Kaplan, Michelle
Amy, Tammy

Anaya, Irma

Anderson, Tammy J
Anding, Diane C
Andries, Patricia F
Anglin, Eleanor
Apodaca, Angela

Argall, Noel M
Argetsinger, Judy
Arnold-Meadors, June M
Athiprayoon, Chonthida
Baker, Anita

Balliett-Legge, Daphene Echo

Barnes, Lynda N
Bartholomew, Kathleen
Baynes, Jacqueline
Beatty, Patsy

Bell, Linda

Bell, Tameisha
Bellofatto, Tammy
Bennett, Holly L
Bennett, Tina
Berna, Carol
Berner, Lori F
Blackwell, Latrice
Blair, Kathy

Blake, Kristi
Blevins, Kathleen
Bohm, Christine
Bohnet, Kim

Bolan, Danielle
Bolton, Riitta M
Boxx, LaRita R
Bradley, Roxanne M
Brandow, Charlene
Breeden, Heather
Breedlove, Patty
Brennard, Patricia M
Brown, Sandra
Brumfield, Tara
Bryce, Joanne
Buckner, Carol O
Burdeshaw, Geraldine
Burkhardt, Trasa
Butler, Ethel

Button, Melissa M
Cacas, Diana
Campbell, Jennifer M
Canady, Lilia
Canter, Nancy
Carberry, Somchit
Carr, Carol L

Carter, Debby
Carter, Janice L
Carter, Sara
Castro-Williams, Monica D
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Hometown

Philadelphia, PA
Goodyear, AZ
Duarte, CA
Highland Park, Ml
Houston, TX
Columbia, MD
Lake Charles, LA
Camarillo, CA
Spring Valley, CA
Meadville, MS
Dover, DE

San Diego, CA
Westminster, CA
El Paso, TX
Albany, OR
Haslet, TX
Campbell, CA
Cleveland Hts, OH
Seattle, WA
Denton, TX

Park Forest, IL
Philadelphia, PA
Midvale, UT
Clinton, UT
Maricopa, AZ
Lakewood, CO
Glendale, AZ
Dunnigan, CA
Wisc Rapids, WI
Dublin, OH
Moreno Valley, CA
West Unity, OH
Joppa, MD
University Park, IL
Las Vegas, NV
Soap Lake, WA
Helena, MT

Troy, NY

Kansas City, KS
Apple Valley, CA
Nassau, NY
Albuquerque, NM
Harrison, AR
International Falls, MN
Aurora, CO
Grandview, MO
Melbourne, FL
Kansas City, MO
Hicksville, NY
Pinckney, Ml
Camp Springs, MD
Jarrettsville, MD
Monticello, MN
Front Royal, VA
Huntsville, AL
Avondale, AZ
Grand Forks, ND
Hickory, KY
Pflugerville, TX
Bedford, OH
Enterprise, AL
Oak Lawn, IL

Entries Winnings D1

4 $10.00 201
2 $50.00 230
2 $25.00 228
5 $50.00 230
5 $50.00 190
1 $25.00 232
2 $25.00 213
3 $25.00 178
5 $20.00 213
1 $10.00 211
1 $25.00 231
2 $10.00 228
1 $25.00 243
1 $25.00 222
3 $25.00 214
1 $25.00 215
5 $10.00 203
5 $10.00 221
10 $55.00 249
40 $210.00 225
5 $20.00 258
1 $25.00 228
1 $25.00 221
2 $20.00 215
3 $50.00 200
1 $25.00 247
5 $50.00 199
5 $35.00 185
1 $10.00 195
5 $25.00 180
5 $10.00 202
1 $25.00 234
4 $20.00 206
40 $272.50 240
2 $10.00 223
1 $25.00 219
4 $35.00 215
2 $25.00 238
2 $20.00 212
4 $25.00 254
3 $25.00 206
2 $35.00 232
2 $25.00 196
2 $10.00 215
2 $25.00 186
4 $10.00 198
1 $25.00 219
1 $25.00 213
3 $25.00 224
1 $25.00 264
1 $10.00 224
1 $25.00 226
2 $10.00 210
1 $10.00 228
2 $35.00 247
5 $10.00 208
1 $25.00 223
3 $50.00 229
2 $10.00 256
1 $25.00 238
4 $10.00 254
2 $10.00 219

198
259
278
209
216
256
201
197
242
239
237
202
204
227
225
229
254
223
206
222
211
225
220
208
207
277
246
274
198
270
232
206
254
212
186
250
206
222
259
197
210
252
229
209
241
224
216
215
199
240
223
243
213
230
216
207
210
249
212
242
195
235

D3

228
197
217
226
250
223
218
204
206
175
245
214
230
240
204
215
179
224
198
200
180
278
227
186
246
230
244
205
185
244
218
215
211
202
201
235
215
237
176
223
219
218
202
229
260
190
241
237
214
218
218
230
198
204
190
213
223
215
216
217
212
220
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NAME

Cecil, Soledad (Julie) Y
Chambers, Jenny
Chamian, Sheila
Champion, Carrie
Chancellor, Laura |
Chandler, Dana
Chavira, Dawn
Christensen, Barbara
Christian, Maria
Christiansen, Audrey
Christianson, Cris
Christy, Sherry
Chu, Wendy

Clark, Kimberly
Clark, Linda S
Clark, Tywanda
Coleman, Tammy
Conover, Christina
Coor, Cynthia
Corbin, Jacqui
Cridland, Laura
Crossen, Sandy
Cumbie, Valerie
Dahmann, Dee
Dandridge, Ladonna
Davis, Michelle L
Dazzo, Linda R
Delatorre, Sandra Kay
DePauw, Tonya
Dey, Terry

Diaz Noriega, Citlali
Duran, Teresa
Duren, Michelle A
Eanes, Joyce
Eaton, Maria T
Eiland, Terri A
Ellerbe, Linda E
Engel, Jennifer
Eror, Jill

Fanter, Patty
Fasick, Shana L
Faulkner, Dixie L
Feamster, Sarah
Feiteira, Patricia
Felice, Trish
Feliciano, Omayra
Fender, Teresa
Fiel, Bonney

Finn, Kathryn M
Fitzgerald, Regina
Forsythe, Dana
Forth, Melisa
Frederick, Vicki
Friedel, Leah
Fulton, Crystal D
Funseth, Danielle L
Gaines, Andrea
Gill, Leanne
Gladish, Kathy J
Glossop, Angela G
Gonko, Betty
Gonzalez, Lillian
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Hometown

Des Moines, WA
Helena, MT
Waipahu, HI
Riverdale, UT
White City, OR
Oceanside, CA
Las Vegas, NV
Mesa, AZ
Aurora, CO

Pleasant Grove, UT

Kimberly, ID
Evans City, PA
Chino, CA
Phoenix, AZ
Moss Point, MS
Pontiac, Ml
Avondale, AZ
Clay, NY
Queen Creek, AZ
Monroe, LA
Emo, ON
Holland, OH
Lynn Haven, FL
Anchor Point, AK
Grovetown, GA
Gardena, CA
Peoria, AZ
Loganville, GA
Huron, SD
Stafford, VA
Chicago, IL
Chicago, IL
Marengo, IL
Strasburg, VA
Marion, OH

Capitol Heights, MD

Fayetteville, NC
Locust Grove, GA
Stafford, TX
Rapid City, SD
Lakewood, CO
Beech Island, SC
Alderson, WV
Wailuku, HI
Murfreesboro, TN
Chicago, IL
Largo, FL
Lakewood, CA
Madison, WI

St Louis, MO
Hanford, CA
Winnebago, IL
Edmond, OK
Bronson, Ml
Henderson, NV
Great Falls, MT
Hanover, MD
Woodland, CA
La Quinta, CA
Grandbury, TX
Rochester Hls, Ml
Chicago, IL

Entries Winnings D1

1 $10.00 195
4 $10.00 184
5 $75.00 255
2 $10.00 253
1 $10.00 214
5 $95.00 244
10 $65.00 243
2 $10.00 226
2 $10.00 186
1 $10.00 226
2 $10.00 201
1 $25.00 226
1 $25.00 252
2 $25.00 246
1 $25.00 207
2 $50.00 194
2 $20.00 250
2 $10.00 220
4 $25.00 187
1 $25.00 253
2 $25.00 233
1 $25.00 236
2 $10.00 210
1 $25.00 228
10 $210.00 252
5 $70.00 217
1 $10.00 207
2 $20.00 235
1 $25.00 219
1 $10.00 260
3 $45.00 240
2 $10.00 223
4 $25.00 231
5 $25.00 199
4 $50.00 192
10 $35.00 233
1 $10.00 250
4 $52.50 218
1 $10.00 223
2 $10.00 206
2 $10.00 238
1 $25.00 247
2 $20.00 230
3 $10.00 186
1 $10.00 224
2 $10.00 204
2 $25.00 216
2 $25.00 194
1 $25.00 240
3 $10.00 225
2 $10.00 216
3 $10.00 201
5 $10.00 247
2 $10.00 204
2 $50.00 205
1 $25.00 214
4 $10.00 199
2 $25.00 216
1 $10.00 251
2 $10.00 197
4 $50.00 197
2 $10.00 215

249
223
218
242
229
247
211
249
231
196
202
235
213
242
227
227
212
189
226
231
224
183
215
222
231
231
207
236
223
235
255
219
248
214
215
207
247
256
260
207
224
220
230
223
225
242
215
219
239
254
219
198
201
219
258
239
217
270
267
209
222
275

D3

240
169
237
210
197
223
236
165
191
206
211
207
200
204
236
224
201
179
249
243
182
203
194
218
238
242
181
207
207
190
207
245
226
243
241
233
234
202
190
200
197
227
201
202
191
231
206
239
246
217
208
228
189
224
242
249
206
237
208
203
210
181



2025 USBC Women's Championships - Fifty+ Hdp Doubles Alpha
Printed: 7/7/2025 6:55:25 AM

NAME

Greeder, Shannon L
Greene, Vera
Greer, Donna
Greve, Debra K
Hall, Trisha
Hanson, Jerry
Harada, Ellen
Hargis, Denise
Harms, Deb

Harp, Brenda
Harris, Susan L
Hart, Jeanne F
Healey, Cel

Healy, Michelle
Heard, Patricia
Hearn, Cynthia
Heffern, Susan L
Higgs, Herrice

hill, Jan

Hines, Toi

Hinkle, Amy D
Hinkledire, Jane
Hobdy, Stacy
Hodges, Pam G
Hoff, Tomeka
Hogg, Cathy
Hollingsworth, Ida D
Hooper, Briana
Hopkins, Cindy
Houser, LaSondra
Howard, Lynn
Howard, Raygene
Huffman, Gina
Huling, Judy
Hutchison, Lisa
Hyman, Pawn
Jackson, Jacquline
Jackson, Serena M
Jansen, Jennifer J
Jarman, Shayne A
Jensen, Jill
Johnson, Laurie
Johnson, Lisa
Johnson, Liz A
Johnson, Priscilla E

Johnson-Merritt, Monica L

Jones, Alicia D
Jones, Althea
Jones, Carmen
Jones, Carol
Jones-Boyd, Latrice
Juett, Kristi
Kanakaole, Alette
Kellett, Kathy N
Kelt, Susan

Kemp, Tammy R
Kilianski, Cindy K
King, Michelle
Klosin, Mariann
Knecht, Caro L
Koiv, Sheila
Kuanoni, Christina L
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Hometown

Cottage Grove, MN
Phila, PA

Elkton, MD
Foothills, AB
Gretna, NE
Murrieta, CA
Portland, OR
Roy, UT

Mead, CO

El Campo, TX
Tampa, FL
Seminole, FL
Antioch, CA
Powells Point, NC
Junction City, KS
San Antonio, TX
Yorba Linda, CA
Westland, Ml
Olympia Fields, IL
Lithonia, GA
Jacksonville, FL
Independence, MO
Covina, CA
Levelland, TX
South Holland, IL
Hoffman Estates, IL
Lake City, FL
Branson, MO
San Diego, CA
Chicago, IL
Franklin, OH
Westminster, CO
Lansing, KS
Gardena, CA
Burley, ID

Silver Springs, NV
Woodbridge, VA
Los Angeles, CA
Oakdale, MN
Danville, KY
Marsing, ID

Tool, TX
Philadelphia, PA
Niagara Falls, NY
Toano, VA
Camden, DE
Georgetown, TX
Irving, TX

West Valley City, UT
Cntry Clb Hls, IL
Paramount, CA
Grand Island, NE
Aiea, Hl

Foley, AL
Cornish, ME
Borger, TX
Madison, AL
Windsor, CO
Windham, NH
Helena, MT

New Castle, DE

Mountlake Terrace, WA 1

Entries Winnings D1

2 $20.00 227
1 $10.00 208
1 $10.00 214
2 $10.00 238
1 $25.00 196
1 $10.00 205
10 $115.00 235
1 $10.00 185
1 $10.00 194
2 $10.00 225
2 $20.00 227
1 $10.00 200
5 $20.00 236
6 $20.00 201
1 $25.00 214
2 $25.00 216
2 $10.00 210
2 $10.00 205
5 $60.00 207
1 $25.00 223
1 $25.00 241
1 $25.00 242
5 $25.00 233
5 $10.00 193
40 $685.00 260
2 $20.00 262
1 $25.00 252
4 $25.00 217
4 $10.00 232
2 $50.00 213
2 $20.00 214
40 $30.00 177
4 $70.00 248
2 $25.00 203
3 $35.00 244
2 $10.00 245
5 $25.00 251
4 $20.00 212
1 $25.00 209
5 $25.00 205
2 $10.00 201
10 $150.00 213
5 $25.00 227
30 $610.00 237
5 $10.00 200
2 $25.00 226
2 $10.00 198
2 $25.00 213
3 $20.00 209
3 $50.00 214
3 $30.00 256
1 $10.00 196
5 $10.00 202
1 $10.00 228
1 $25.00 206
1 $10.00 230
1 $25.00 191
2 $20.00 199
40 $390.00 265
1 $25.00 227
2 $17.50 201

$10.00 215

257
230
239
206
260
228
244
235
212
239
227
240
221
239
242
234
239
226
262
205
239
210
195
238
237
258
233
220
207
234
215
264
247
218
229
218
189
211
214
239
208
224
203
268
231
214
193
198
188
210
225
241
236
205
231
218
214
228
219
215
256
207

D3

223
215
189
192
236
214
211
204
159
208
187
197
191
199
227
255
176
215
227
254
230
253
238
204
241
204
196
217
206
246
190
216
228
201
192
228
217
195
214
224
172
272
215
278
212
277
166
193
205
243
194
161
235
207
210
230
232
203
227
221
238
205
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NAME

LaBier, Robin
Lachmansingh, Arceli
Langley, Vicky K
Lavigne, Barbara
Layden, Heather A
Laythorpe, Julz
Leavitt, Jennifer
Lechtenberg, Linda
Lerma, Shauna
LeVeque, Lori A
Leveringston, Cynthia
Lewis, Helen E
Locklear, Heidi

Lott, Teresa A

Luce, Elaine

Mack, Latoya
Madrid, Marnye
Maiorana, Beverly
Maki, Michelle L
Maly, Michelle
Manley, Tish
Manning, Joanne
Martin, Anna J
Martin, Sandra
Mason, Judy
Matthews, Cherita
Matticola, Michele
Mazor, Barbara
McAden, Lisa R
McEntee, Kristin E
McGill-Cobb, Myra
McGowan-Sroczyk, Theresa
McKinley, Yvette
McMillan, Thonda M
McQueen, Camille
Mendoza-Cervantes, Ruth
Mention, Barbara
Mermigas, Kathy
Miles, LaTonya
Miller, Shawna
Milliman, Margie
Million, Julie A
Moberly, Peggy
Montague, Maurie
Montgomery, Christine
Montgomery, Laurice
Moore, Scharlene
Moore-Parker, Yvonne
Morgan, Jennifer
Morin, Kristen
Morris, Beth

Mullett, Cindy
Murphy, Penny
Nebgen, Nancy
Nelson, Lois

Nelson, Sally

Nitta, Tammy
Northern, Tamara A
O Brien, Sherrie

O Neil, Toinette
Ogdahl, Tonya L
Palmer, Diane
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Hometown

Ludlow, MA
Hawthorne, CA
San Jose, CA
Lyman, ME
Chehalis, WA
Colo Spgs, CO

Duck Creek Village, UT

New Hampton, IA
New Braunfels, TX
Glendora, CA
Reynoldsburg, OH
Centralia, WA
Lakeville, MN
College Grove, TN
Boise, ID

Ocala, FL

South Jordan, UT
Tempe, AZ

Circle Pines, MN
Denver, CO
Monroe, LA

Glen Burnie, MD
Corinth, TX
Waterbury, CT
Greer, SC
Memphis, TN
Norristown, PA
Waldorf, MD
Southlake, TX
Whiting, IN

East Orange, NJ
East Helena, MT
Waukegan, IL
Fayetteville, GA
Long Valley, NJ
Flowery Branch, GA
Southfield, Ml
Dearborn Hts, Ml
New Braunfels, TX
Black Eagle, MT
Fair Oaks, CA
Lancaster, KY
Colo Spgs, CO
Magna, UT
Midland, TX
Plainfield, IL
Phoenix, AZ
Bellflower, CA
Killeen, TX
Orlando, FL
Oxford, PA
Aurora, CO
Alexandria, VA
Rhinelander, WI
Laguna Woods, CA
Rush City, MN
Glendale, AZ
Albany, OR
Moses Lake, WA
Atlanta, GA
Brooten, MN

San Antonio, TX

Entries Winnings D1

$25.00
$10.00
$10.00
$25.00
$10.00
$20.00
$25.00
$10.00
$10.00
$20.00
$25.00
$25.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$40.00
$10.00
$10.00
$75.00
$10.00
$20.00
$20.00
$10.00
$10.00
0 $10.00
$25.00
$25.00
$10.00
$10.00
$60.00
$25.00
$25.00
0 $75.00
$10.00
$60.00
$25.00
$35.00
0 $367.50
$25.00
$25.00
$60.00
$25.00
$10.00
$35.00
$10.00
$10.00
$85.00
$10.00
0 $60.00
$10.00
$10.00
$50.00
$10.00
$20.00
$35.00
$10.00
$30.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$10.00
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208
221
198
219
231
220
256
185
212
221
211
204
220
232
214
208
253
198
180
256
255
182
217
202
181
205
188
196
224
216
191
235
219
232
232
230
224
221
237
229
231
247
225
223
217
197
231
225
176
240
247
213
252
215
202
231
204
225
231
212
227
206

259
208
194
186
237
217
243
234
219
225
197
219
195
215
230
213
247
226
192
237
222
197
239
206
240
221
240
238
196
231
210
182
222
222
228
245
218
224
262
212
215
251
191
213
211
196
210
225
210
195
260
218
227
211
195
247
233
232
228
246
258
183

D3

242
191
211
218
199
183
238
212
224
179
246
225
159
188
198
204
202
225
222
287
190
225
184
198
180
207
231
219
228
191
234
237
197
280
195
256
233
225
238
201
237
218
207
195
216
186
193
233
224
244
232
228
249
200
201
212
187
212
185
175
187
201
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NAME

Parker, Stephanie
Pattee, Bonnie
Pearson, Cynthia
Pencak, Sheri L
Perez, Dixie
Peterson, Brandy
Petrik, Christine
Pettigrew, Kim
Pinnick, Tamara
Placek, Brigitte A

Pleasants-Lewis, Theresita

Pochay, Michele
Pope, Joyce

Pratt, Katherine E
Prewitt, Tammie
Prioli, Terri
Quinones, Hilda
Quon, Anna-Marie
Ramsay, Tina
Randolph, Denise L
Raphael, Valarie
Read, Renee
Reames, Debra
Reddick, Matrice K
Reed, Tina
Relucio, Ruby
Reyes, Helen G
Rickard, Rachelle M
Riley, Janice
Robinson, Ann
Robinson, Linda
Robinson, Marilyn L
Rodriguez, Einette
Rose, Rebecca
Rowe, Alice F
Russell, Robin R
Salsido, Julie
Sandoval, Carmen
Sayles, Jennifer
Schmidt, Jan
Schmit, Amy Jo
Schreiner, Corralee
Schut, Kara

Scull, Kimberly C
Shafer, Maria
Shampine, Amy
Shandor, Fun
Sheridan, Barbara
Smith, Cherise
Smith, Pamela
Smith-Robinson, Lagena
Spates, Suzanne
Spurling, Brenda S
Steiner, Karen A
Stevens, Collet
Stone-Hill, Terri R
Styles, Marcia
Sumlin, Tina J
Swiderski, Karen
Swisher, Faye M
Tackitt, Lee
Taylor, Barnarda Y
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Hometown

Weatherford, TX
Rancho Cordova, CA
Southaven, MS
Milton, PA
Oroville, CA
Richton Park, IL
St John, IN

Gig Harbor, WA
Bluffton, SC
Puyallup, WA
Richmond, VA
Wood Dale, IL
Sioux Falls, SD
Port Orchard, WA
Lenox Township, Ml
Clearwater, FL
Limestone, ME
Arcadia, CA
Acme, PA
Clinton, MD

Mt Pleasant, Ml
Coeur D alene, ID
North Aurora, IL
Wichita, KS
Bluefield, VA
Lathrop, CA
Henderson, NV
Atascadero, CA
Rialto, CA
Phoenix, AZ
Baldwin, NY
Lincoln Park, MI
Chicago, IL
Westmont, IL
Little Rock, AR
Strasburg, CO
San Marcos, CA
Hondo, TX

Azle, TX

Hales Corners, WI
Random Lake, WI
Lawndale, CA
Belding, Ml
Salem, NJ
Momence, IL
Coopersville, Mi
Mayo, FL

Helena, MT

Los Angeles, CA
Washington, DC
Clinton, MD
Troutman, NC
Centralia, MO
Fort Mill, SC
Stafford, VA

Las Vegas, NV
Queens Village, NY
Clearwater, FL
Hesperia, CA
Springfield, MO
Elk Grove, CA
DeSoto, TX

Entries Winnings D1

$10.00
$85.00
$10.00
$10.00
$20.00
$10.00
$25.00
$10.00
$75.00
$10.00
$25.00
$30.00
$25.00
$10.00
0 $40.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$25.00
$70.00
$35.00
$10.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
2 $10.00
$25.00
$10.00
$50.00
$35.00
$10.00
$35.00
$10.00
$10.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$50.00
$10.00
$10.00
$25.00
$35.00
$35.00
$25.00
$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$10.00
$10.00
$35.00
$30.00
$10.00
$25.00
$25.00
$10.00
$10.00
$25.00
$10.00
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243
261
187
248
220
226
219
217
256
195
196
213
237
238
205
236
223
270
223
208
215
236
218
253
210
185
221
207
191
235
201
224
202
208
201
193
210
220
237
211
231
207
201
217
227
218
226
202
204
260
220
220
230
212
255
187
209
219
197
220
207
219

276
226
243
194
228
211
220
236
229
229
256
235
219
212
246
241
204
231
202
226
235
210
222
222
220
215
244
192
272
228
267
247
200
227
242
222
208
209
233
222
246
228
250
241
279
215
219
212
243
209
249
232
218
236
228
207
219
280
235
214
212
233

D3

234
247
196
219
199
144
202
174
233
180
246
191
235
203
192
216
198
197
217
209
222
179
247
202
233
193
249
196
256
244
221
232
163
225
244
216
260
189
263
249
180
189
220
198
194
235
207
214
238
221
223
214
214
199
165
205
255
250
229
222
245
222
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NAME

Temme, Anne
Thorne, Regina A
Tkach, Victoria L
Tornberg, Linda
Torres, Aurora
Torres, Evelyn
Townes-Boone, Shirley L
Trojan, Cynthia
Turner, Jacqueline
Tye, Monica R
Underwood, Betsy
Vazquez, Judy
Velez, Maria |
Walker, Alexis R
Walter, Sue
Walters, Senora
Ward, Sandy
Washington, Ammie
Watanabe, Tami
Watson, Donna D
Watson, Stacie
Watts, Cheryl

Weis, Robin
Wheaton, Penny L
Whitacre, Audrey
Williams, Deborah A
Williams, Martha
Williamson, Charlene M
Williamson, Lorna
Wilson, Amy M
Wilson, Stephanie
Woessner, Jodi
Wommack, Leila
Woods, Sheila
Worley, Shirley Y
Worthington, Pamela
Wright, Bonnie A
Wright, Luanne
Wright, Tammy S
Yarbrough, Arneda L
Yates, Denice
Ybarra, Rhonda L
Zakharchyshyna, Mariya
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Hometown

Seattle, WA
Geneva, AL
Taylor, Ml
Page, AZ
Chicago, IL
Chicago, IL
Southaven, MS
Chicago, IL
Union, NJ
Denver, CO
Fairbanks, AK
Streamwood, IL
Chicago, IL
Bethlehem, GA
Ringle, WI
Baltimore, MD
Loveland, CO
San Antonio, TX
Las Vegas, NV
Tampa, FL

San Diego, CA
Florissant, MO
Windsor, CO
Hephzibah, GA
Estherville, 1A
Geneva, OH
Henderson, NV
Englewood, CO
Englewood, FL
Allenwood, PA
Strasburg, CO
Oregon, OH
Atlanta, GA
Gardena, CA
Sacramento, CA
Waterford, Ml
Lutz, FL
Gambrills, MD
Aurora, CO
Crown Point, IN
Colorado Springs, CO
Las Vegas, NV
Salem, OR

Entries Winnings D1

5 $10.00 195
2 $25.00 254
40 $155.00 193
1 $25.00 223
1 $10.00 230
1 $10.00 204
1 $25.00 259
4 $45.00 209
1 $10.00 217
5 $45.00 222
2 $10.00 211
2 $50.00 268
3 $45.00 222
2 $10.00 261
1 $10.00 189
2 $25.00 239
4 $20.00 209
1 $10.00 177
10 $80.00 195
4 $40.00 240
5 $20.00 215
2 $25.00 223
2 $10.00 216
5 $100.00 219
1 $25.00 234
1 $10.00 204
1 $25.00 231
1 $10.00 196
2 $25.00 244
10 $30.00 205
1 $25.00 216
40 $120.00 197
2 $10.00 215
10 $55.00 219
5 $40.00 226
5 $25.00 201
8 $20.00 198
5 $25.00 202
2 $25.00 199
40 $405.00 212
2 $50.00 240
5 $10.00 213
1 $10.00 234

240
215
290
220
232
231
235
243
248
223
224
230
228
250
221
220
225
214
232
279
248
208
206
221
233
218
249
259
242
227
223
304
221
214
255
234
219
203
229
233
222
196
238

D3

192
236
181
238
201
213
224
201
190
203
216
207
259
185
221
230
200
202
230
181
202
246
209
248
232
185
242
209
230
179
226
222
221
179
213
203
173
237
224
244
283
204
195



